ICS670-01
Low Phase Noise Zero Delay Buffer and Multiplier
MDS 670-01 B  1 Revision 100900              Printed 11/15/00
Integrated Circuit Systems • 525 Race Street • San Jose •CA•95126•(408) 295-9800tel•http://www.icst.com
Block Diagram
Description Features
• Packaged in 16 pin SOIC
• Clock inputs from 5 to 160 MHz (see page 2)

Package Outline and Package Dimensions
(For current dimensional specifications, see JEDEC Publication No. 95.)
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Shipping packaging Package Temperature
ICS670M-01 ICS670M-01 tubes 16 pin narrow SOIC 0 to 70 °C
ICS670M-01T ICS670M-01 tape and reel 16 pin narrow SOIC 0 to 70 °C
ICS670M-01I ICS670M-01I tubes 16 pin narrow SOIC -40 to 85 °C
ICS670M-01IT ICS670M-01I tape and reel 16 pin narrow SOIC -40 to 85 °C
External Components Selection
The ICS670-01 requires a minimum number of external components for proper operation. Decoupling
capacitors of 0.01 µF should be connected between VDD and GND, as close to the part as possible. A
series termination resistor of 33 Ω may be used for each clock output.
16 pin SOIC narrow
           Inchhes    Millimmeters